Trophée du Médoc

Eliminatoires

NOM

25 Papillon Avenir

F
LEFRANC
CHATEAU
BAROUMES
DUFRENOY
AUGUSTE
CARTI
Laffont

25 Papillon Avenir

G

Auger
DECLEIRE
PONSOT
LESPY
CIRES
CHENAF

25 Papillon

Poussin F
CIER
VIREPINTE
KRYCH
LE NAOUR

KATALA KISWATA

BASILE
BEGUEC
COSTE
OPALA
DUCAMP
COLAS
Chavanel
Hoyaux
TOLEDANO
BEAUZELS
BARDU

25 Papillon

Poussin G
MESLI
BRIOULET

LEGAY
TRIO
COURTOIS
SERAIN
AUTHIER
Bordas
CARDONA
Boulaire
BOULE
MARMIN
POUGET
PREPOINT
DUPONT
PIHOUEE

PRENOM

MARGAUX
Emma
Jeanne
MANON
Leila
AMANDINE
Amélie

Thibault

MILO

PIERRE LOUIS
Mathis

Thibault

Curtis

LISA
AXELLE
CLARA
Claire
Clarisse
CELIA
Léa
ELISE
Léa
Lucie
Zarha
Emma
Maiwenn
CARLA
Morgane
Charlotte

IDRISS
Alexandre

Arnaud
LUCAS
Erwan
CORENTIN
SYLVAIN
Hugo
ALEX
Jules
VALENTIN
Thibaut
Esteban
Tom
Maxime
Kalani

Résultats

Année

2002 AS AMBARES

CLUB

2002 AS Libourne

2002 Girondins de Bordeaux
2003 ESBLANQUEFORT
2002 AS ST MEDARD

2003 PESSAC

2002 US TALENCE

2002 US TALENCE

2003 ESBLANQUEFORT
2002 AS AMBARES

2002 AS Libourne

2002 AS ST MEDARD
2003 Girondins de Bordeaux

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 AS AMBARES

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2001 AS ST MEDARD

2000 PESSAC

2000 AS Libourne

2000 AS AMBARES
2000 AS ST MEDARD

2001 AS Libourne

2001 Girondins de Bordeaux

2001 US TALENCE
2000 US TALENCE

2000 PESSAC

2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 Val de I'Eyre Natation

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 Girondins de Bordeaux

2001 PESSAC

2000 AS Libourne

2000 AS AMBARES

2000 PESSAC

2001 US TALENCE

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT

2000 US TALENCE

2001 AS AMBARES
2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation

2000 AS Libourne

2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 AS ST MEDARD
2000 AS ST MEDARD
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HC

TEMPS
Réalisés

0,2479
0,2568
0,2607
0,2707
0,2922
0,3017
0,3818

0,1836
0,2363
0,2363
0,2649
0,2962
0,3224

0,1766
0,1813
0,1924
0,2084
0,2114
0,2138
0,2187
0,2203
0,2215
0,2247

0,225
0,2340
0,2471

0,257
0,2718
0,3587

0,1842
0,1963
0,2016
0,2044
0,2098
0,2129
0,2192
0,2202
0,2227
0,2255
0,2326
0,2355
0,2374
0,2395
0,2424
0,2826
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Trophée du Médoc
Eliminatoires

25 Dos Avenir F
LASSERRE
LORIN
FRON-ORTIN
Leroyer
RAUD
GREMILLON
MOREAU
Metzemakers
GUITTENY

25 Dos Avenir G
Bleunven
AVAKIAN
DUBOIS
PENEL
DE MENDONCA
LEFORT
MOGA
COUTEAU
LAGARDE

50 Dos Poussin F
VIREPINTE
PIFFLINGER
GREMILLON
Chavanel
LEGRAND
DUBERT
PROUZAT
LAMY
Brincourt
BEGUEC
LAGARDE
DEGLIAME
MIMOUNI
Naigre-Gourceaud
ROGLIARDO
SOULOUMIAC
BEAUZELS
LENOTRE
LECHERBONNIER
RAVARD
50 Dos Poussin G
VASSEUR
BRIOULET
PERRET
RALISON
RAFFALLI
KALKAN
TROUVAT
DUPONT
Panigot
BERNEDE
LIROT
GALLEGO
Soldevila

LEANN
LEA
Chloé
Marion
Océane
COLINE
Lilou
Esther
CORALIE

Axel

Vahé
EVAN
TREVIS
THEO
Pierre

Axel
AUGUSTIN
SYLVAIN

AXELLE
LEA
LOUISE
Emma
SALOME
CHLOE
Camille
Louise Anna
Oriane
Léa
Jeanne
Solenn
YASMINE
Clarisse
Maia
Julie
Morgane
Mélina
Clara
Lili-Rose

Guillaume
Alexandre
QUENTIN
JOEL
PIERRE LAURENT
MICKAEL
Jérémy
Maxime
Thomas
Thomas
Romain
THOMAS
Jorick

Résultats

2002 ESBLANQUEFORT
2002 AS AMBARES

2003 AS Libourne

2003 US TALENCE

2002 AS ST MEDARD

2003 PESSAC

2003 Girondins de Bordeaux
2002 US TALENCE

2004 ESBLANQUEFORT

2002 US TALENCE

2003 Girondins de Bordeaux
2002 ESBLANQUEFORT
2002 ESBLANQUEFORT
2003 ESBLANQUEFORT
2002 AS Libourne

2003 AS ST MEDARD

2004 AS AMBARES

2004 Girondins de Bordeaux

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2001 AS AMBARES

2000 PESSAC

2001 US TALENCE

2000 AS AMBARES

2001 PESSAC

2000 AS ST MEDARD

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 US TALENCE

2000 AS Libourne

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 AS Libourne

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 US TALENCE

2001 AS ST MEDARD

2001 AS ST MEDARD

2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 AS ST MEDARD

2001 AS ST MEDARD

2001 Val de I'Eyre Natation

2000 AS Libourne

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2001 PESSAC

2001 PESSAC

2001 AS AMBARES

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 AS ST MEDARD
2001 US TALENCE

2000 AS Libourne

2001 AS ST MEDARD
2000 AS AMBARES

2001 US TALENCE
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0,2484
0,2497
0,2644
0,2732
0,2843
0,2922
0,2948
0,3178
0,4045
2,6293
0,2385
0,2554
0,2762

0,283
0,2848
0,2936
0,3038
0,3285
0,4331

0,4134
0,4139
0,4169
0,4631
0,4845
0,5022
0,5071
0,5164
0,5218
0,5222
0,5313
0,5409
0,5477
0,5508
0,5590
0,5716
0,5762
0,5821
0,5992
1,0482

0,4559
0,4607
0,4865
0,4951
0,5143
0,5209
0,5232
0,5239
0,5299

0,542
0,5505
0,5594
0,5657

05/03/2011

2/5



Trophée du Médoc

Eliminatoires

DULIEU

PORCHERON
BIOTA BENAUD

GRASSER
BUIL

25 Brasse Avenir

F
LORIN
AMIEL
Lobre
BARON
TALAMONI
DUBOIS
RUET

25 Brasse Avenir

G
PERREIRA
MASSON
MOLE
ROYET
Bouleau
SARRADE
BECOGNE

50 Brasse Poussin

F
BUTIN
GOMESSE
Rullier

GREMILLON

BALEIX
KRYCH
LAFITTE
BEILLARD
PREVOST
COLAS
Chauvergne
INNOCENT
MARAIS
ARNAUD
DECLEIRE
YGNACE
COLAS
BELAUD
PROUZAT
RAVARD
VERDY

50 Brasse Poussin

G
SERRE
DELANCHY
LEGAY
CARDONA
FOLLAIN
CANAC
MARRY

Clément

ALEXANDRE

Augustin
Pierre
Victor

SOLENE
NOA
Alexia
Nailys
Julia
Gabrielle
CARLA

MATTEO
Vincent
Loup
JULES
Corentin
Félix
NEO

Enola
JESSYE
Lea
LOUISE
JUSTINE
CLARA
CHLOE
Eva
CALYPSO
Zarha
Camille
Manuella
VICTORIA
Valentine
LALIE
Shanen
Elinah
Léa
Camille
Melvina
Alexia

THOMAS
ALBAN
Arnaud
ALEX
Hugo
Mathis
Léo

Résultats

2001 Girondins de Bordeaux
2001 ESBLANQUEFORT
2001 AS ST MEDARD

2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 AS ST MEDARD

2002 AS AMBARES

2002 PESSAC

2003 US TALENCE

2002 Girondins de Bordeaux
2002 AS ST MEDARD

2002 AS Libourne

2002 ESBLANQUEFORT

2002 ESBLANQUEFORT
2002 AS Libourne

2003 Girondins de Bordeaux
2002 PESSAC

2003 US TALENCE

2003 AS ST MEDARD

2004 AS AMBARES

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2001 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 US TALENCE

2000 PESSAC

2001 AS AMBARES

2000 AS AMBARES

2001 PESSAC

2000 AS Libourne

2001 PESSAC

2001 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 US TALENCE

2001 AS Libourne

2001 PESSAC

2001 AS ST MEDARD

2001 ESBLANQUEFORT
2001 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 Girondins de Bordeaux
2001 AS ST MEDARD

2000 AS ST MEDARD

2001 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 Val de I'Eyre Natation

2000 AS AMBARES

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 AS Libourne

2000 AS Libourne

2001 AS Libourne
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0,5695
0,5737
0,5775
1,0203
1,0540

0,2643
0,2859
0,2993
0,3058
0,3304
0,3368
0,3745

0,2377
0,2839
0,3002
0,3165
0,3283
0,3389
1,0570

0,4836
0,5028
0,5066
0,5073
0,5080
0,5085
0,5095
0,5372
0,5483
0,55
0,5549
0,5686
0,5768
0,5925
1,0028
1,0579
1,066
1,0771
1,0890
1,1304
1,1986

0,4814

0,521
0,5356
0,5372
0,5376
0,5422
0,5502
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Trophée du Médoc
Eliminatoires

MARMIN

HELLEGOUARCH

DESARCON
Jacquot
HAUTOY
AKOUN-GAIFFE
GARBAY
PERRET
ROUD
Njima
Touzeau
BUIL
DELANNOY
25 Nage Libre
Avenir F
RAGON
VIQUET
CHADLY
TESSARIOL
GIRARD
GROULT
LE NAOUR
Cosne
BROUSTE
Rullier
25 Nage Libre
Avenir G
Castaing
POULALLION
Berges
Zaynouline
TREVINAL
WIART
SANCHON
FOULON
DOS SANTOS
PITEUX
50 Nage libre
Poussin F
CIER
PIFFLINGER

KATALA KISWATA

OPALA
LAFITTE
DUPOUY
BORDIER
LE NAOUR
VERON
Rullier
HUGUET
BEILLARD
MASSIAS
CARLES
Terrier

El Kheloui

Thibaut
ETHAN
Joris
Florian
Charles
Clovis
XAVIER
QUENTIN
Corentin
Amir
Arthur
Victor
Florian

LYNDSAY
Eloise
LAMIA
LUCILE
Alice
Andréa
Estelle
Célia
YUNA
Angele

Roméo
Charles
Etienne
Chaoukat
Victor
ANTHONY
JEREMY
SAM
NAEL
Baptiste

LISA

LEA
Clarisse
Léa
CHLOE
OLIVIA
Léa

Claire
SOPHIE
Lea
EMMANUELLE
Eva

Marie
VICTORIA
Lorie
Samia

Résultats

2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2000 AS AMBARES

2000 AS ST MEDARD
2000 US TALENCE

2001 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 AS Libourne

2001 PESSAC

2001 PESSAC

2001 AS ST MEDARD
2000 US TALENCE

2001 US TALENCE

2001 AS ST MEDARD
2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation

2002 AS AMBARES

2002 AS Libourne

2002 PESSAC

2004 ESBLANQUEFORT
2002 Girondins de Bordeaux
2002 AS ST MEDARD

2004 Girondins de Bordeaux
2002 US TALENCE

2003 PESSAC

2003 US TALENCE

2002 US TALENCE

2002 AS Libourne

2003 US TALENCE

2003 US TALENCE

2002 Girondins de Bordeaux
2003 ESBLANQUEFORT
2003 PESSAC

2003 ESBLANQUEFORT
2003 AS AMBARES

2002 AS ST MEDARD

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2001 AS AMBARES

2001 AS ST MEDARD

2000 AS ST MEDARD

2001 PESSAC

2001 AS AMBARES

2001 AS Libourne

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 US TALENCE

2000 PESSAC

2000 AS Libourne

2001 AS Libourne

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 US TALENCE

2000 US TALENCE
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0,5544
0,5568
0,5581
0,5592
0,5813
0,5842
0,5886
1,0112
1,0242
1,0427
1,0511
1,0964
1,1100

0,1992
0,2156
0,2228
0,2314
0,2533
0,2680

0,273
0,2886
0,3013
0,3235

0,1951
0,2098
0,2176
0,2180
0,2228
0,2386
0,2394
0,2514
0,2734
0,3074

0,3529
0,3811
0,3850
0,4045

0,406
0,4084
0,4097
0,4125
0,4178
0,4190
0,4202
0,4265
0,4458
0,4631
0,4633
0,4869
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Trophée du Médoc
Eliminatoires

GROS JEAN
BRETTE
Brahimi
GALVAN
BARDU
ROGLIARDO
LENOTRE
FILLEAU
50 Nage Libre
Poussin G
SERRE
SERAIN
COURTOIS
MESLI
Bordas
OUARET
TRIO
VASSEUR
MICHEL
BABIN
CAULLET
SALA
Boulaire
LALANDE
PREPOINT
BIOTA BENAUD
PIHOUEE
BARBE
LAVIGNE
Gazarian
BERTHEAU
Tricot
8x25 Nage libre
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
12x50 Nage libre
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais

Manon
CLEMENCE
Sarah

JADE
Charlotte
Maia

Mélina
Clara

THOMAS
CORENTIN
Erwan
IDRISS
Hugo
Marwane
LUCAS
Guillaume
ARTHUR
Nathan
Valentin
Armand
Jules
BENJAMIN
Tom
Augustin
Kalani
CLEMENT
Corentin
Erik
ERWAN
Baptiste

Résultats

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 US TALENCE

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2001 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 AS ST MEDARD

2001 AS ST MEDARD

2001 Val de I'Eyre Natation

2000 AS AMBARES

2000 AS AMBARES

2000 AS Libourne

2000 ESBLANQUEFORT
2001 US TALENCE

2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2001 PESSAC

2000 AS Libourne

2001 PESSAC

2001 AS Libourne

2000 AS ST MEDARD
2000 Girondins de Bordeaux
2000 US TALENCE

2000 PESSAC

2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2001 AS ST MEDARD
2000 AS ST MEDARD
2001 ESBLANQUEFORT
2000 Val de I'Eyre Natation
2000 US TALENCE

2001 ESBLANQUEFORT
2001 US TALENCE

AS Libourne
ESBLANQUEFORT
Girondins de Bordeaux
PESSAC

US TALENCE

AS AMBARES

AS ST MEDARD

PESSAC

AS AMBARES

AS Libourne
ESBLANQUEFORT
Girondins de Bordeaux
US TALENCE

AS ST MEDARD

Val de I'Eyre Natation

1 HC
1 HC
1 HC

1 HC
1 HC
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0,4887
0,5091
0,5239
0,5434
0,5448
0,5605
0,5924
1,2000

0,3768
0,3802
0,3821
0,3846
0,3907
0,3943
0,396
0,3977
0,4102
0,4268
0,4376
0,4507
0,4541
0,4759
0,4759
0,4788
0,4791
0,48
0,4995
0,5026
0,5475
1,0197

3,0842
3,1009
3,1951
3,2395
3,2790
3,4717
4,0038
23,3742
8,2553
8,2686
8,3337
8,3794
8,3909
9,3515
9,5937
11,2157
71,7888
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